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PRODUCT NAME

Alpha-Beta Artemether Inj.  75mg/ml & 2ml Glass Ampoule

Amikacin Sulphate Injection USP  100mg/2ml & 2ml Glass vial

Amikacin Sulphate Injection USP  100mg/2ml & 2ml Glass vial

Amikacin Sulphate Injection USP  500mg/2ml & 2ml Glass vial

Amikacin Sulphate Injection USP  50mg/ml & 2ml Glass vial

Artemether Injection  40mg/ml & 1ml Glass Amlpoule

Artemether Injection  80mg/ml & 1ml Glass Amlpoule

Betamethasone Sodium Phosphate Inj.  4mg/ml & 5ml Glass Ampoule

Chloroquine Phosphate Inj.  40mg/ml, 2ml Glass Ampoule & 10ml Glass Vial

Citicoline Inj. 250mg/ml, 2ml, 4ml & 10ml Glass Ampoule

Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate Injection USP  4mg/ml & 2ml Glass vial/ Ampoule

Diclofenac Sodium Injection  25mg/ml, 1ml, 2ml, 3ml & 5ml Glass Ampoule

Diclomine HCl Injection 10mg/ml & 2ml Glass Vial

Dobutamine Inj.  50mg/ml, 1ml Glass Vial/ Glass Ampoule & 20ml Glass Vial

Etophylline  84.7 mg/ml & Theophylline 25.3 mg/ml Inj. & 10ml Glass Ampoule

Gentamicin Sulfate Inj. 40mg/ml & 2ml Glass Vial

Heparin Sodium  1000IU/ml & 2ml Glass Vial

Iron sucrose Injection USP  20mg/ml & 5ml Glass Ampoule

Lidocaine HCl Inj.  10mg/ml, 5ml & 10ml Glass Vial

Methylcobalamin Inj.  2l & 10ml Glass Vial

Methylergometrine Maleate Inj. 0.2mg/ml & 10ml Glass Ampoule

Nandrolone Decanoate Inj.  25mg/ml & 1ml Glass Ampoule

Ondansetron Injection  2mg/ml, 2ml, 4ml Glass Ampoule & 20ml Glass Vial

Paracetamol Injection  150mg/ml, 2ml & 5ml Glass Ampoule

Pheniramine Maleate Inj.  22.75mg/ml & 2ml Glass Ampoule

Ranitidine Injection BP   25mg/ml & 2ml Glass Ampoule

Tobramycine Inj.  40mg/ml & 2ml Glass Vial

Tramadol HCl Inj.   50mg/ml & 1ml Glass Ampoule

Asparaginase 5000 IU,10000 IU

Daunorubicin 20 mg/4 ml

Dacarbazine 100 mg, 200 mg, 500 mg

Dactinomycin 0.5 mg

Topotecan 4 mg/ 4 ml

Vincristin 1 mg/ml

Fludarabine 50mg/ 2ml

Etoposide 100 mg

Busulfan 60 mg

Cisplatin 10 mg, 50 mg

Carmustine 100 mg

Vinorelbine 50 mg

Epirubicin 10mg, 50mg,100mg

Carboplatin 150 mg, 450 mg
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Fluorouracil 250 mg, 500 mg, 1000 mg

Cabazitaxel 60 mg

Gemcitabine 200 mg, 1000 mg, 1400 mg

Cyclophosphamide 500 mg, 1000 mg

Irinotecan 20mg/ml

Doxorubicin 10mg, 20mg, 50 mg

Methotrexate 25mg/ml, 100 mg/ml

Oxaliplatin 50 mg, 100 mg

Docetaxel 20 mg, 80 mg, 120 mg

Bendamustine 100 mg

Bortezomib 2 mg, 3.5 mg

Paclitaxel 30 mg, 100 mg, 260 mg

Pemetrexed 100 mg, 500 mg

Fulvestrant 250mg

Leuprorelin 11.25 mg

Leucovorin 50mg/100mg/300mg

Vitamin B-complex Inj.   5ml & 10ml Glass Vial

Lidocaine and Epinephrine Injection 1%w/v and 1:100000

Lidocain and adrenaline Injection  2% + 1:50000

Lidocaine and Epinephrine Injection 2%w/v and 1:200000

Lidocaine and Epinephrine Injection 1%w/v and 1:200000

Lidocaine and Adrenaline Injection 20mg and 1:80000

Nimesulide Injection 100mg/ml

Palonosetron Hydrochloride Injection 0.05mg/ml

Esomeprazole Sodium For Injection 40mg

Cimetidine Injection 100mg/ml

Ivermectin 1% and Clorsulon 10%

Levamisole Hydrochloride+Oxyclozanide 3%w/v+6%w/v

Closantel and Levamisole Injection 50mg + 100mg/ml

Levamisole Hydrochloride and Rafoxanide Injection 30mg + 45mg/ml

Levamisole Hydrochloride Injection 100mg/ml

Praziquantel Injection  56.8 mg/ml

Doramectin Injection 10mg

Diltiazem Hydrochloride Injection IP 5mg/ml

Isosorbide Mononitrate Injection 1mg/ml

Isosorbide Dinitrate Injection 1mg/ml

Isosorbide Dinitrate and Glucose Injection 1mg/ml

Amiodarone Injection 50mg/ml

Amiodarone Sterile Concentrate BP 50mg

Lorazepam Injection 4mg/ml

Diazepam Injection 5mg/ml

Midazolam Injection BP 5mg/ml (Single Use)
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Diazepam Injection IP 10 mg./ml.

Lorazepam Injection 2mg

Midazolam Injection BP 5mg/ml

Midazolam Injection 1mg/ ml

Mexiletine Injection BP 25mg/ml

Procainamide Hydrochloride Injection 100mg/ml

(Duplicate) Procainamide Injection BP 100 mg./ml.

Esmolol Hydrochloride 10mg/ml

Esmolol Hydrochloride 250mg/ml

Omalizumab Injection 150mg/ml

Clenbuterol Hydrochloride Injection 0.03mg/ml

Clenbuterol Hydrochloride Injection 150mcg/ml

Temocillin Injection 1gm

Rifampicin For Injection 300mg

Spectinomycin for Injectable suspension 2g

Placentrex Injection 2ml

DIPHTHERIA ANTITOXINS IP 10000 IU

Aztreonam Injection 500mg,250mg 2gm

Cefotaxime Sodium Injection 250mg

Enrofloxacin injection  20%

Procaine Penicillin Injection 800,000 IU

Doxycycline Hydrochloride For Injection 100mg and Ascorbic Acid Injection 100mg/ml

Aztreonam Injection 1 gm

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate Injection  BP 625mg

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate For Inj. 1000mg+200mg

Amoxicillin Sodium For Injection 250 mg.

Amoxicillin Sodium For Injection IP 500 mg.

Amoxicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 1000 mg. + 1000 mg.

Amoxicillin Sodium and Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 250 mg. + 250 mg.

Amoxicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 500 mg. + 500 mg.

Amoxicillin With Cloxacillin For Injection 1500+1500 mg

Amoxicillin With Cloxacillin For Injection 2000+2000mg

Amoxicillin Sodium and Clavulanate Potassium for Injection 1200 mg

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection  2000 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection  3000 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection 250 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection 2500 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection 500 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 1250+1250 mg

Ampicillin and Cloxacillin For Injection Vet 1.5gm+1.5gm

Ampicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 1000 mg. + 1000 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 500 mg. + 500 mg.
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Ampicillin Sodium With Sulbactam Sodium For Injection 1000 mg. + 500 mg.

Ampicillin Sodium With Sulbactam Sodium For Injection 500 mg. + 250 mg.

Benzathine Benzylpenicillin For Injection 600000IU combi pack-41

Fortified procaine penicillin for Injection 4MIU

Fortified Procaine Penicillin For Injection 1 M.I.U.

Fortified Procaine Penicillin With Streptomycin For Injection 1.5MIU+0.5MIU+ 2.5 gm

Fortified Procaine Penicillin With Streptomycin For Injection 3MIU+1MIU+ 5gm

Fortified Procaine Penicillin For Injection 0.4 M.I.U.

Meropenem for Injection 1000mg

Penicillin G benzathine Injectable suspension USP 1.2 MIU

Penicillin G benzathine Injectable suspension USP 2.4 MIU

Penicillin G Potassium Injection USP 5 M.I.U.

Penicillin G Procaine for Injectable Suspension USP 1MIU

Penicillin G Procaine Injectable 3MIU

Piperacillin & Tazobactam for Injection 4g + 0,5g

Streptomycin for Injection 1 gm.

Sulfadiazine Injection 250mg/ml

Meropenem and Sulbactum Sodium Injection 1000mg + 500mg

Cefotaxime Sodium Injection 3000 mg.

Cefepime and Tazobactam injection 1000mg+125mg

(Duplicate) Cefoperazone Sodium and Sulbactam Sodium Injection 1000mg+500mg

Benzyl Penicillin For Injection 500000IU

Penicillin G Benzathine For Injectable Suspension 4 800 000 IU

(Duplicate) Cefoperazone Sodium and Sulbactam Sodium Injection 500mg+500mg

Cefotaxime Sodium Injection 1g.

Ceftazidime Injection 500mg

Ceftriaxone Sodium for injection Vet. IP 2500mg

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg

(Duplicate) Ceftriaxone Sodium + Sulbactam Sodium For Injection 1000 mg. + 500 mg.

(Duplicate) Ceftriaxone Sodium For Injection 2000 mg.

Ceftriaxone and Tazobactam for Injection 2250mg

Ceftriaxone & Tazobactam for Injection 562.5mg

Ceftriaxone with Salbactam  For inj 250mg + 125mg

Cefuroxime for Injection USP  1gm.

Cefuroxime for Injection USP 750 mg.

Amoxicillin Sodium For Injection 250mg (Combi Pack)

Ceftriaxone Sodium 250mg (Combi Pack)

Fortified Procaine Penicillin For Injection 400000 IU

Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection IP 250 mg, 500 mg

(Duplicate) Oxytetracycline Hydrochloride Injection 100mg

(Duplicate) Oxytetracycline Hydrochloride Injection IP Vet 50mg

(Duplicate) Cefoperazone Sodium and Sulbactam Sodium Injection 1000mg+1000mg
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Cefotaxime sodium and Sulbactam Sodium Injection 500mg+250mg

Amoxycillin and Dicloxacillin Injection 3gm

Anti D-Immunoglobulin Injection 100mcg

Anti D-Immunoglobulin Injection 300mcg

Flucloxacillin Powder for Injection 250mg,500 mg

Oxacillin Sodium For Injection 500mg

Poly Antibiotic Resistant Bacillus Clausii Spores

Procaine Penicillin Injection 400000 IU

Oxacillin Sodium For Injection 1g

Triple Penicillin Powder For Injection 6:3:3

Triple Penicillin Powder For Injectable 2.4 IU

Fortified Procaine Penicillin For Injection 800000 IU

Cefuroxime Sodium for Injection 500 mg combi pack-71

Amoxicillin with Salbactum Injection 200mg+100mg

Erythromycin Injection 50mg/ml, 20ml

Cefradine For Injection 500mg

Gentamicin Injection 100mg./ml.

Tylosin Tartrate Injection 200mg/ml

Netilmicin Sulfate Injection 50mg/ml

Oxytetracycline Injection 30%

Levofloxacin Injection 2mg/ml

Chloramphenicol Sodium Succinate for Injection 1gm

Moxifloxacin Hydrochloride Injection 400mg/250ml

Kanamycin For Injection 1gm

Colistimethate Sodium For Injection 500000 IU

Cefoperazone Sodium and Sulbactam Sodium Injection 3000mg+1500mg

Amoxycillin and Dicloxacillin Injection 4.5gm/40ml

Chloramphenicol Sodium Succinate For Injection IP 500 mg.

Chloramphenicol Sodium Succinate for Injection 1gm.

Clindamycin Injection 150 mg./ml.

Strepto penicillin For Injectable Suspension Vet 2.5g combi pack-21

Penicillin Procaine Injection 4 MIU/Vial

Meropenem injection 500mg

Ampicillin Sodium With Sulbactam Sodium For Injection 2000 mg. + 1000 mg.

(Duplicate) Cefoperazone Sodium For Injection 250mg

(Duplicate) Cefoperazone Sodium For Injection 1000mg

Cefotaxime Sodium For Injection 125mg

Cefotaxime Sodium For Injection 2500mg (Vet)

Cefotaxime Sodium For Injection 2000mg (Vet)

Cefotaxime Sodium Injection 500mg

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection 1000 mg.

Cefazolin Sodium Injection 500mg
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Cefazolin Sodium Injection 1000mg

Fortified Procaine Penicillin Injection 300000 Units+100000 Units

Benzathine Benzylpenicillin 1200000 IU combi pack-38

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate For Inj. 250mg+50mg

Ceftriaxone for Injection 250mg.

Benzylpenicillin For Injection 1000000IU

Ampicillin Sodium + Cloxacillin Sodium Injection 250mg+250mg

Cefotaxime sodium and Sulbactam Sodium Injection 1000mg+500mg

Strepto penicillin For Injectable Suspension Vet 2.5g, 5gm

Benzathine Penicillin For Injectable Suspension 4 800 000 IU combi pack-40

Ampicillin Injection IP  Vet 2 gm.

Ampicillin and Sulbactam For Injection USP 1g+0.5g

Ampicillin and Sulbactam For Injection USP 0.5g+0.25g

Streptomycin Sulphate Injection IP 750mg

Benzathine Penicillin Injection 2.4 MIU combi pack-39

Cefoperazone and Sulbactam For Injection 500 mg + 500mg

Ceftazidime Injection 250mg

Cefuroxime Sodium for Injection 250 mg.

Imipenem and Cilastatin for Injection 0.5gm+0.5gm

Imipenem and Cilastatin for Injection IP 250mg+250mg

Piperacillin + Tazobactam for Injection 2gm+250mg

Piperacillin for Injection 1gm.

Fortified Procaine Penicillin For Injection IP 600000IU

Ceftriaxone For Injection 500mg

Cefoperazone and Sulbactam For Injection 1000mg + 1000mg

Ceftriaxone with Salbactam  For inj 500mg+250mg

(Duplicate) Ceftriaxone with Salbactam  For inj 1000mg+500mg

(Duplicate) Ceftriaxone and Sulbactam for Injection 4.5GM/20ML

Cefuroxime for Injection USP  1.5gm.

Ceftriaxone and Sulbactam for Injection 1gm+500mg

Amoxicillin Sodium For Injection 500mg combi pack-4

(Duplicate) Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile USP 1000 mg.

Ceftriaxone and Sulbactam for Injection 4.5GM

Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection BP 1gm

Penicillin G Benzathine For Injectable USP 3,6000 000 IU

Ceftazidime Injection 2000mg

Penicillin G Sodium Injection  10,000 000 IU

Cefotaxime Injection IP 125mg

Cefoperazone and Sulbactam For Injection 250 mg+250mg

Piperacillin + Tazobactam for Injection 1gm+125mg

Ceftriaxone and Tazobactam for Injection 1125mg

Ceftriaxone for Injection IP 3gm
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Meropenem injection IP 250mg

Amoxicillin With Cloxacillin For Injection 4.5g

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate For Inj. 500mg+100mg

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate For Inj. 3g+600mg

Ampicillin Sodium with Dicloxacillin Sodium Injection 250mg+250mg

Ampicillin Sodium with Dicloxacillin Sodium Injection 1.5g+1.5g

Ampicillin Sodium with Dicloxacillin Sodium Injection 2.5g+2.5g

Amoxicillin Sodium and Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 1.5g+1.5g

Ceftriaxone and Tazobactam for Injection 3375mg

Ampicillin and Cloxacillin For Injection Vet 2gm+2gm

Ceftriaxone Injection IP 2g

Ampicillin and Cloxacillin For Injection Vet 1gm+1gm

Fortified Procaine Penicillin For Injection 1.5MIU+0.5MIU

Sulphadimidine sodium Injection 33.3% w/v

Amoxicillin Sodium with Salbactum Sodium for Injection 2000mg+1000mg

Ceftiofur Sodium Sterile Powder For Injection 1g

Triple Penicillin Powder For Injection 12:6:6

Amoxicillin Sodium For Injection 1000mg

Spectinomycin for Injectable suspension 2g combi pack-10

Meropenem injection 500mg combi pack-11

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate Injection 1000mg+200mg combi pack-12

Ampicillin + Sulbactam For Injection USP 1g+0.5g combi pack-13

Ceftriaxone and Tazobactam for Injection (Vet.) 4.5G

Penicillin G Sodium Injection  50,00 000 IU

Ceftriaxone Injection 500mg combi pack-14

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg combi pack-15

Cefotaxime Sodium Injection 1g combi pack-16

Cefepime HCL Injection 1g combi pack-17

Ceftriaxone & Sulbactam for Injection 4.5GM combi pack-18

Meropenem for Injection 1000mg combi pack-19

Amoxicillin + Clavulanic Acid Injection

Amoxicillin Sodium and Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 1.25g+1.25g

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg combi pack-20

Amoxicillin Sodium with Salbactum Sodium Injection (Vet.) 3000mg+1000mg

Ceftriaxone and Sulbactam for Injection 1gm+500mg combi pack-22

Ceftizoxime Sodium For Injection 250mg, 1000mg

Ampicillin Sodium With Sulbactam Sodium For Injection 500 mg. + 250 mg combi pack-25

Ampicillin Sodium With Sulbactam Sodium For Injection 1000 mg. + 500 mg combi pack-26

Cefuroxime for Injection USP  1.5gm combi pack-32

Benzathine Penicillin Injection 5 M.I.U.

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection 1000 mg combi pack-34

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg combi pack-35
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Benzathine Penicillin Injection 1200000 IU

Benzathine Benzyl Penicillin Injection 2.4 MIU

Ceftriaxone Injection 500mg combi pack-46

Benzathine Benzyl Penicillin Injection 600000 IU

Benzathine Penicillin Injection 2.4 MIU  3P combi pack-47

Benzathine Penicillin 3P Injection 4.8 MIU combi pack-48

Triple Penicillin Powder For Injectable 4.8 IU

Doxycycline For Injection 100mg

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg combi pack-49

Penicillin G Benzathine For Injection 4 MIU

Ceftizoxime Sodium For Injection 1500mg, 2500mg

Piperacillin for Injection 4gm.

Benzathine Penicillin Injection 4.8 MIU

Amoxycillin and Dicloxacillin Injection 3gm combi pack-51

Nafcillin Sodium For Injection 1gm, 2g

Benzylpenicillin Injection 10 MIU

Cefepime for Injection 2gm

Cefoperazone Injection IP 1000 mg combi pack-75

Cefoxitin Sodium Injection 1g combi pack-76

Cefoxitin Sodium Injection 1g

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate Injection 1000mg+200mg combi pack

Cefepime Hydrochloride For Injection 1g  Combi Pack

Streptomycin for Injection 5gm.

Streptomycin and  Procaine Penicillin and Penicillin G Sodium For Injection 5 gm + 3,000,000 

unit + 1,000,000 units

Ceftiofur Sodium Sterile Powder For Injection 1g combi pack

Amoxicillin With Sulbactum For Injection 4.5g

Cefazolin Sodium Injection IP 2000mg

Ceftriaxone and Tazobactam for Injection 1250mg

Ertapenem Sodium For Injection 1g

Fortified Procaine Penicillin For Injection 0.8 M.I.U.

Imipenem and Cilastatin for Injection 1gm+1gm

Penicillin G Sodium and Dihydrostreptomycin Sulfate Injection 200000 IU+200000IU

Spectinomycin for Injectable suspension 2g

Cefoperazone + Sulbactam For Injection 250 mg + 125mg

Vancomycin Hydrochloride For Injection 1000 mg.

Oxacillin Sodium For Injection 1g

Procaine Benzylpenicillin for Injection 1gm

Ceftriaxone and Sulbactam for Injection 1gm+500mg

Penicillin G Procaine and Penicillin G Potassium for Injection 600000 IU + 200000 IU

Penicillin G Procaine and Penicillin G Potassium for Injection 300000 IU + 100000 IU

Penicillin G Procaine and Penicillin G Potassium for Injection 300000 IU + 100000 IU
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Penicillin G Procaine and Penicillin G Potassium for Injection 600000 IU + 200000 IU

Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 250 mg combi pack

Procaine Pencillin  with Lidocaine Injection 400000 IU + 1%

Procaine Pencillin  with Lidocaine Injection 800000 IU + 1%

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate For Inj. 500mg+100mg Combi Pack

Ceftriaxone with Salbactam  For inj 250mg + 125mg

Ceftriaxone with Salbactam  For inj 500mg+250mg

Cefoperazone and Sulbactam For Injection 2000mg + 1000mg

Cefepime and Tazobactam Injection 500mg + 62.5mg

Cephalothin Sodium Sterile Injection 1gm

Meropenem and Sulbactam Injection 1000mg + 500mg

Flucloxacillin Powder for Injection 1000mg

Cefazolin Sodium Injection 500mg Combi Pack

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg combi pack

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg combi pack-5 (A)

Cephalothin Sodium Sterile Injection 1gm

Colistin Sulfate 1.5 MIU Inj.

Colimycine Injection 1 MIU

Moxifloxacin Hydrochloride 400mg

Erythromycin Lactobionate for Injection 500mg

Amoxicillin Sodium + Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 250 mg. + 250 mg combi pack-53

Amoxicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 500 mg. + 500 mg combi pack-54

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection IP 250 mg combi pack-55

Ampicillin Sodium For Injection 500 mg combi pack-56

Ampicillin Sodium With Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection 1000 mg. + 1000 mg combi pack-57

Cefalexin Sodium For Injection  1000mg combi pack-59

Cefalexin Sodium For Injection  1000mg

Cefazolin Sodium Injection IP 250mg combi pack-60

Cefoperazone Injection IP 250 mg  combi pack-61

Cefoperazone Injection IP 500 mg combi pack-62

Kanamycin Sodium For Injection 500 mg.

Teicoplanin For Injection 200mg combi pack-64

Teicoplanin For Injection 200mg

Cefradine For Injection 1g

Nitroxoline Injection 25%

Kanamycin  Sulphate Injection  2gm

Vancomycin Hydrochloride For Injection 100 mg combi pack-67

Ceftazidime Injection IP 250mg combi pack-68

Cloxacillin Sodium For Injection IP 500 mg combi pack-77

Streptomycin for Injection 1 gm combi pack-78

Streptomycin for Injection 2gm.

PENICILLIN G CRYSTALLISED INJECTION 1GM

Procaine Penicillin For Injection 4000000 IU
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Cefazolin Sodium Injection IP 1000mg combi pack-84

Cefotaxime Sodium Injection 250mg

Piperacillin and Tazobactam for Injection 4g + 500mg

Piperacillin + Tazobactam for Injection 3gm+375mg

Cefoxitin Sodium Injection 2g

Cefpirome Sulfate and Tazobactum Injection 1gm + 250mg

Lincomycin Injection 600 mg/ml.

Penicillin G Sodium and Dihydrostreptomycin Sulfate Injection 200000 IU+250000IU

Ceftriaxone and Tazobactam for Injection 3375mg COMBI PACK

Flucloxacillin Sodium and Amoxicillin Sodium For Injection 250mg + 250mg

Flucloxacillin Sodium and Amoxicillin Sodium Tablets 250mg + 250mg

Ampicillin Sodium + Flucloxacillin Sodium Injection 250mg+250mg

Penicillin G Procaine and Penicillin G Potassium for Injection 3000000 IU + 1000000 IU

Amoxycillin and Dicloxacillin Injection 2g + 2g

Fortified Procaine Penicillin Injection 3000000 Units+1000000 Units

Penicillin G Procaine and Dihydrostreptomycin Sulfate Injectable 1g + 1g

Penicillin G Procaine and Dihydrostreptomycin Sulfate Injectable 3g + 3g

Penicillin G Procaine and Kanamycin Sulfate Injectable 1g + 1g

Amoxicillin and Potassium Clavulanate For Inj. 250mg+50mg

Ampicillin Sodium and Cloxacillin Sodium Injection 250mg+250mg

Ampicillin Sodium and Flucloxacillin Sodium Injection 250mg+250mg

Oxytetracycline Injection  200 mg/ml

Oxytetracycline Injection (For Vet. Use Only) 50mg/ml

Vancomycin Hydrochloride For Injection 100 mg, 250mg, 500mg

Oxytetracycline Injection (Vet.) 125mg./ml

Oxytetracycline Injection IP 100mg/ml.

Cefepime injection IP 500mg

Cefepime Hydrochloride For Injection 1g

Netilmicin Sulfate 25mg/ml

Netilmicin Sulfate Injection 100mg/ml

Netilmicin Sulfate 150mg/ml

Cefazolin Sodium Injection IP 250mg

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 1000mg combi pack-5

Daunorubicin Hydrochloride for Injection IP 2mg

Ciprofloxacin Injection 2mg/ml

Tobramycin Injection USP 50mg/ml

Linezolid Injection 600mg

Cefpirome Sulfate Injection 1gm

Levofloxacin Injection 500mg/100ml

Tobramycin Injection 80mg

Kanamycin Sodium Injection 500mg

Kanamycin Injection 1gm



 

SEVDA PHARMACEUTICALS  - INJECTIONS PRODUCT LIST 
 

 

11 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

PRODUCT NAME

Spectinomycin for Injectable suspension USP 1g

Vancomycin Hydrochloride For Injection 1000 mg.

Cefixime Injection 125mg

Azithromycin For Injection 500mg

Cefepime injection IP 250mg

Cefepime injection IP 125mg

(Duplicate) Tobramycin Sulfate Injection 40mg/ml

Levofloxacin Injection IV 750mg

Cefuroxime for Injection USP 750 mg combi pack-6

Ceftazidime Injection IP 1000mg combi pack-7

Levofloxacin Injection 10%

Oxytetracycline Injection  250 mg/ml

Cefuroxime Sodium for Injection 500 mg combi pack-70

Cefuroxime Sodium for Injection 500 mg.

Cefuroxime Sodium for Injection 250 mg combi pack-74

Amoxycillin and Dicloxacillin Injection 4.5gm combi pack-80

Amoxicilline and Clavulanate Acid Injection 500mg + 100mg

Amoxicillin Trihydrate Injection 15%

(Duplicate) Amoxicillin Sodium For Injection 500mg

Benzyl Penicillin For Injection 5000000IU (5 Mega)

Cefotaxime  Sodium Injection 500mg

Cefoperazone and Sulbactam For Injection 500 mg+250mg

Cefoperazone and Sulbactam For Injection 250 mg+125mg

Cefoperazone and Sulbactam For Injection 1000mg + 500mg

Procaine Penicillin Injection 3gm

Fortified Procaine Penicillin With DihyStreptomycin For Injection 1.5MIU+0.5MIU+ 2.5 gm

Ofloxacin Injection 40mg/ml

Ceftriaxone Sodium Sterile for Injection 3GM

Polymyxin b sulphate injection 0.5 MIU

Amoxicillin and Sulbactum Injection 2000mg+1000mg combi pack

Cefoperazone + Sulbactam For Injection 1000mg + 500mg

Ofloxacin Injection 30mg/ml, 60mg/ml

Cefoperazone + Sulbactam For Injection 500 mg+500mg combi pack-63

Sulphadiazine and Trimethoprim Vet. Injection 200mg + 40mg

Neomycin Sulphate injection 140 mg/ml

Enrofloxacin 300 mg+ Zinc  30mg+ Pefloxacin Mesilate Dihydrate 900 mg/ml

Enrofloxacin injection 100mg./ml

Erythromycin Lactobionate for Injection 1gm

Gentamicin Injection 80 mg./ml.

Co-trimoxazole Concentrate Injection BP 96mg/ml

Tylosin Tartrate Injection 100mg/ml

Sulphadiazine and Trimethoprim Injection Vet 400mg + 80mg
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PRODUCT NAME

Chloramphenicol oral suspension 250mg/5ml

Ofloxacin Infusion Injection 100ml

Ofloxacin Injection 200mg/100ml

Clindamycin Injection 300 mg./ml.

Clindamycin Injection 600 mg./ml.

Oxytetracycline and Lidocaine Injection 50mg + 20mg/ml

Adiazine Injection 50mg/ml (Sulfadiazine Injection BP)

Amikacin Sulphate Injection 50 mg./ml.

Ciprofloxacin Lactate Injection 40 mg./ml.

Ciprofloxacin Injection USP 20mg/ml.

Lincomycin Injection USP 300 mg./ml.

Nalidixic Acid Oral Suspension BP 300mg./5ml

(Duplicate) Paediatric Co-trimoxazole oral Suspension BP 240mg/5ml

Gentamicin Injection 60 mg./ml.

Oxytetracycline Hydrochloride Vet 50mg/ml

Ceftazidime Injection 1000mg

Ceftriaxone Sodium For Injection IP 125mg

Gentamicin Sulphate Injection 40mg/ml

Gentamicin Sulphate Injection 10mg/ml

(Duplicate) Amikacin Sulphate Injection 500 mg./2ml.

Ampicillin Sodium Injection IP 100mg

Amikacin Sulfate Injection 100mg./ml.

Amikacin Injection IP 125mg/ml

(Duplicate) Enrofloxacin injection Vet 10%

Chloramphenicol Sodium Succinate for Injection 250mg

Ciprofloxacin Injection USP 10mg/ml.

Aztreonam For Injection 1 gm

Amikacin Sulphate Injection 250mg/ml

Amikacin Injection 1gm

Gentamicin Injection 20 mg./ml.

Chloramphenicol Oily Suspension for Injection 250mg/ml

(Duplicate) Co-trimoxazole Injection 480mg/5ml

Clarithromycin For Injection 500mg

Tigecycline For  Injection 50mg

Bacitracin Injection 50000IU

Amikacin Sulphate Injection 500mg/ml

Tigecycline For  Injection 50mg

Clarithromycin For Injection 500mg

Azithromycin For Injection 500mg

Tobramycin Injection 10mg/ml, 40mg/ml

Ofloxacin and Orindazole and Sodium  Chloride Injection 200 mg + 500mg + 900 mg

Colistimethate Sodium For Injection 1MIU, 2 MIU



 

SEVDA PHARMACEUTICALS  - INJECTIONS PRODUCT LIST 
 

 

13 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

Clindamycin and Dextrose Injection 300 mg. + 5%  /50ml.

Clindamycin and Dextrose Injection 600 mg. + 5%  /50ml.

Enrofloxacin Injection 50mg/ml

Tobramycin Injection 5mg/ml

Levofloxacin Injection 500mg/20ml

Clindamycin Injection 18mg./ml

Azithromycin For Injection 500mg Lyophilized

Clarithromycin For Injection 500mg (Lyophilized)

Epirubicin Hydrochloride Injection 2mg/ml

Mechlorethamine Hydrochloride for Injection USP 10mg/vial

Cetuximab Solution for Inection 2mg/ml

Streptozocin Injection 1g

Bortezomib for Injection 3.5mg

Oxaliplatin Injection 100mg/50ml

(Duplicate) Vinorelbine Injection 50mg.

Teniposide Injection 50mg/5ml

Trastuzumab Injection 440mg

Bevacizumab Injection 100 IU

Cyclophosphamide Injection 1000 mg.

Cladribine Injection 1mg/ml

Cisplatin Injection BP 1mg/ml

Dacarbazine For Injection 500mg

Doxorubicin Hydrochloride Injection 2mg/ml

Vincristine Sulphate Injection 1mg/ml

Vinblastine Injection IP 1mg/ml

Irinotecan Hydrochloride Injection 20mg/ml

Vincristine Injection IP 2mg.

Vinorelbine Injection 10mg/ml

Daunorubicin Hydrochloride for Injection USP 10mg,20mg

Daunorubicin Hydrochloride for Injection USP 50mg (Lyophilized)

Ifosfamide for Injection 1000mg,2000mg

Mitomycin for Injection USP 2mg

Mitomycin for Injection USP 40mg

Mitomycin for Injection 10mg

Cisplatin Injection IP 50mg/ml

Cisplatin Injection IP 10mg/ml

Fluorouracil Injection 25mg / ml

Daunorubicin Hydrochloride for Injection USP 21.4mg

Bortezomib For Injection 2mg

Epirubicin Hydrochloride for injection 50mg

Pemetrexed Disodium For Injection 500mg

Busulfan Injection 6mg/ml

Cetuximab Solution for Inection 5mg/ml
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PRODUCT NAME

Irinotecan Hydrochloride Injection 100mg/ml

Docetaxel Injection 10mg/ml

Dactinomycin for Injection 20mg/ml

Ifosfamide for Injection 500mg

Carmustine Injection 100mg with Dehydrated Alcohol Injection

Amsacrine Injection 50mg/ml

Bendamustine Hydrochloride Injection 25mg

Cabazitaxel Injection 60mg/1.5ml

Fulvestrant Injection 250mg/5ml

Pegasaprgase Injection 750IU/ml

Doxorubicin Hydrochloride Injection Lyophilised 10mg

Vincristine For Injection 2mg. (Lyophilized)

Doxorubicin Pegylated Liposomal Injection 20mg/10ml

Methotrexate For Injection 500mg

Dacarbazine For Injection 200mg

Vincristine For Injection 2mg. (Lyophilized)

VINCRISTINE SULPHATE INJ

METHOTREXATE INJ 100MG/ML

IRINOTECAN HCL 20MG

Daunorubicin Liposomal injection 2mg/ml

Temozolomide Injection 2.5mg/ml

Mitoxantrone Hydrochloride Injection 2mg/ml - 2

Decitabine For Injection 50mg

Fluorouracil Injection 50 mg / 10ml

Azacitidine For Injection 100mg

Decitabine For Injection 50mg

Fludarabine Phosphate For Injection 50mg

Bleomycin Sulphate For Injection

Vinblastine Sulphate for Injection 10mg /vial ( Lyophilized)

Topotecan Hydrochloride for Injection 2.5mg

Topotecan Hydrochloride Injection 1mg/ml

Paclitaxel For Injection 100mg

Doxorubicin Pegylated Liposomal Injection 50mg/25ml

Epirubicin Hydrochloride for Injection 50mg Lyophilized

Thiotepa for Injection 100mg (Lyophilized)

Dacarbazine For Injection  200mg (Lyophilized)

Mitomycin for Injection 2mg (Lyophilized)

Mesna and Ifosfamide Injection 200mg/2ml + 1000mg

Dactinomycin for Injection 500mcg (Lyophilized)

Vincristine For Injection 1mg. (Lyophilized)

bendamustine injection 100mg

Rituximab Injection 100mg, 500mg
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Pertuzumab Injection 420mg

Etoposide Injection 100mg/5ml

Irinotecan Hydrochloride Injection 10mg

Oxaliplatin Injection 50mg/25ml

(Duplicate) Doxorubicin Hydrochloride Injection 50 mg

Gemcitabine for Injection 200mg combi pack-73

Daunorubicin Hydrochloride for Injection USP 20mg combi pack-81

Carmustine For Injection 100mg

Trastuzumab For Injection 150mg

Oxaliplatin Injection 5mg/ml

Dactinomycin for Injection 2g/20ml

Pemetrexed Disodium For Injection 100mg

Bevacizumab Injection 400mg/16ml

Thiotepa for Injection 15mg

PACLITAXEL INJECTION

L-Asparaginase 10000 IU

Fludrabine Injection

Paclitaxel injection 6 mg/ml.

Fluorouracil Injection 50 mg / ml

Fluorouracil Injection 250 mg

Fluorouracil Injection 1g/20ml

Fluorouracil Injection 100mg/ml

(Duplicate) Vinblastine Injection IP 10mg

Fazarabine Injection BP 1gm

Fazarabine Injection BP 100mg

Methotrexate Injection IP 15 mg./ml.

Methotrexate Injection BP 25mg/ml

Bleomycin Hydrochloride for Injection 15mg

Doxorubicin Hydrochloride Injection IP 1mg/ml

Bleomycin for Injection 15 IU/Vial

Methotrexate Injection 30 mg./ml.

(Duplicate) Methotrexate Injection IP 100mg/ml

Docetaxel Injection 80mg

Cyclophosphamide For Injection  200 mg.

Paclitaxel injection 6 mg/ml.

Cyclophosphamide for Injection  500 mg

Docetaxel Injection 100mg

Methotrexate Injection IP 5mg.

Carboplatin Injection BP 10mg/ml

Etoposide Injection 20 mg./ml.

Cyclophosphamide For Injection 100 mg.

Cytarabine Injection 100mg/5ml
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PRODUCT NAME

Cytarabine Injection IP 500mg

Dacarbazine For Injection  200mg

Gemcitabine for Injection USP 200mg

Gemcitabine for Injection USP 1000mg

L-Asparaginase For Injection 10000 IU (Lyophilized)

Methotrexate Injection BP 50mg/ml

(Duplicate) Doxorubicin Hydrochloride Injection 50mg/25ml

Paclitaxel Injection 200mg/Vial

Carboplatin Injection 150mg/15ml

Carboplatin Injection 450mg

(Duplicate) Doxorubicin Hydrochloride Injection 10mg

Bleomycin for Injection 30 IU/Vial

Epirubicin Hydrochloride Injection 10mg

(Duplicate) Epirubicin Hydrochloride Injection 50mg/25ml

Epirubicin Hydrochloride Injection 100mg

Dactinomycin for Injection 500mcg

Aldesleukin Injection 22000.000 UI

Epirubicin Hydrochloride Injection 150mg

Cytarabine Injection 1000mg/50ml

Mercaptopurine Injection 100mg/ml

Carboplatin Injection 50mg/5ml

Dacarbazine For Injection 100mg

Idarubicin Hydrochloride Injection 10mg/10ml

Idarubicin Hydrochloride Injection 5mg

Melphalan Injection 50mg

Mitoxantrone Hydrochloride Injection 2mg/ml

Etoposide Injection 50mg

Cytarabine Injection 20mg/ml

Methotrexate Injection 1g/10ml

Docetaxel Injection 40mg/ml

Leuprolide Acetate Injection 11.25mg

Leuprolide Acetate Injection 22.5mg

Docetaxel Injection 20mg

Methotrexate Injection 10mg/ml

Melphalan Injection 50mg combi pack-27

Mechlorethamine Hydrochloride for Injection USP 10mg combi pack-28

Gemcitabine for Injection USP 1000mg combi pack-29

Methotrexate Injection 2.5mg/ml

Docetaxel Injection 20mg combi pack-36

Docetaxel Injection 40 mg/ml combi pack-37

Paclitaxel Injection 260mg/Vial

(Duplicate) Paclitaxel Injection 100mg/Vial
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PRODUCT NAME

Paclitaxel Injection 300mg/Vial

Docetaxel Injection 120mg

Cytarabine Injection 100mg/1ml

(Duplicate) Doxorubicin Hydrochloride Injection 10 mg

Epirubicin Hydrochloride for injection 10mg

Idarubicin Hydrochloride for Injection 5mg, 10mg

Dacarbazine For Injection 150mg

Cisplatin Injection  0.5mg/ml

Cytarabine Injection 1000mg/5ml

Actinomycin for Injection 500mcg

Leuprolide Acetate Injection 3.75mg

Doxorubicin Hydrochloride Injection Lyophilised 50mg

DOCETAXEL INJECTION

DACARBAZINE INJECTION

DOXORUBICIN HCL FOR INJ

EPIRUBICIN FOR INJ 50MG/VIAL

Leuprolide Acetate Injection 3.75mg

Leuprolide Acetate Injection 11.25mg

Docetaxel Injection 80mg/2ml combi pack

Docetaxel Injection 120mg/3ml combi pack

Mitomycin for Injection 10mg (Lyophilized)

Atropine Injection BP 2mg/ml

Atropine Sulphate Injection IP 0.6mg/ml

Atropine Sulphate Injection Vet IP 0.65mg/ml

Atropine Sulphate Injection 1mg/ml

(Duplicate) Acitrom 1mg, 2mg, 4mg

Anti Haemophylic Factor-8

Heparin 60mg/0.6ml

Heparin 20mg/0.2ml

Heparin Sodium Injection  2500 I.U./ml.

Heparin Sodium Injection IP 10000 I.U./ml.

Fraxiparin Injection 3800IU/0.4ml

Enoxaparin Sodium Injection 40mg

Heparin Sodium Injection 500 I.U./ml.

Heparin Sodium Injection 5000 I.U./ml.

Heparin Sodium Injection IP 1000 I.U./ml.

Heparin Sodium Injection IP 2000 I.U./ml.

Enoxaparin Sodium Injection 60mg

Dalteparin Sodium Injection 2500IU

Enoxaparin Sodium Injection 20mg

Enoxaparin Sodium Injection 80mg

Enoxaparin Sodium Injection 30mg/0.3ml

Enoxaparin Sodium Injection 50mg/0.5ml
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PRODUCT NAME

Enoxaparin Sodium Injection 70mg/0.7ml

Enoxaparin Sodium Injection 100mg/1ml

Cerebroprotein Hydrolysate For Injection 30mg, 60mg

Piracetam Injection 200 mg./ml.

Amitriptyline Hydrochloride Injection USP 25 mg./ml, 40mg/ml

Imipramine Hydrochloride Injection 25mg/2ml

Emoxypine Injection 20mg/ml, 50mg/ml

Clomipramine Injection 12.5 mg./ml.

Quinupramine Sulphate For Injection 2g combi pack-82

Quinupramine Sulphate For Injection 2g

Quinupramine Sulphate + Quinupramine Chloride For Injection 1.5g+1g combi pack-83

Quinupramine Sulphate + Quinupramine Chloride For Injection 1.5g+1g

Quinapyramine Sulphate and Quinapyramine Chloride Injection 1.5gm + 1gm

Humulin 70/30, 50/50 Injection 40units/ml

Isophane Insulin Injection IP 40IU/ml

Soluble Human Insulin Injection 40mg

Dissolved Human Insulin 30% Nph Human Insulin 70% 40IU/ml,

Insulin Glargine Gp 8 Injection

Pramlintide Injection 0.6mg/ml

Pramlintide Injection 1mg/ml

Mesna Injection 200mg/ml

Pralidoxime Chloride For Injection 500mg

Sodium Nitrite Injection 30mg/ml

Calcium Sodium Edetate 0.2g/1ml

Pralidoxime Chloride For Injection 1000mg combi pack

Glutathione For Injection 600mg

Dimercaprol Injection IP 50mg/ml

Sodium Thiosulphate Injection 300 mg./ml.

Sodium Thiosulphate Injection 500 mg./ml.

Edetate Calcium Disodium Injection  USP 200mg/ml

Pralidoxime Chloride injection IP 300mg/ml

Pralidoxime Chloride injection IP 25mg/ml

Dimercaprol Injection 100 mg./ml.

Flumazenil Injection 0.1mg/ml

Edetate Calcium Disodium Injection  USP 100mg/ml

Sodium Thiosulphate Injection 250 mg/ml

Pralidoxime Chloride For Injection 1gm

Protamine Sulphate Injection 100mg

Naloxone Injection 20mcg/ml

Pralidoxime Chloride For Injection 250mg

Protamine Sulphate Injection 10mg/ml

Pralidoxime Chloride injection IP 375mg/ml

Mesna Injection 400mg/ml
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Pralidoxime Chloride Injection 50mg/ml

Mesna Injection 100mg/ml

Pralidoxime Iodide Injection 500mg

Amifostine For Injection 500mg

Pralidoxime Chloride For Injection 500mg combi pack-50

Methylthioninium Injection BP 10mg/ml

Leucovorin Calcium Injection 15mg/ml

(Duplicate) Protamine Sulphate Injection 50mg/5ml

Naltrexone Hydrochloride Injection 380mg

Naloxone Hydrochloride Injection 0.4mg/ml

Glucagon Injection 1mg/ml

Desferrioxamine Mesilate 500mg Injection (Lyophilized)

Granisetron Hydrochloride Injection 1mg/ml

Metoclopramide Hydrochloride Injection 5mg/ml

Ondansetron Injection 2mg/ml

Palonosetron Hydrochloride Injection IP 0.25mg/ml

Metopimazine Injection 10mg/ml

Ondansetron Injection 1mg/ml

Promethazine Hydrochloride Injection 50mg/ml

Promethazine Hydrochloride Injection 25mg/ml

Promethazine Injection 1mg/1ml

Metoclopramide Hydrochloride Injection 20mg/ml

Adenosine Injection 3mg./ml.

Phenobarbital Sodium Injection USP 100mg/ml

Phenobarbital Sodium Injection USP 40mg/ml

Carbamazepine Injection 1000mg

Fosphenytoin Sodium Injecion 150mg/ml

Clonazepam Injection 1mg/ml

Sodium Valproate Injection 100mg/ml

Fosphenytoin Sodium Injecion 75mg/ml, 2ml

Fosphenytoin Sodium Injecion 50mg/ml

Valproate Sodium Injection 200mg/ml

Phenytoin Sodium Injection USP 15mg/ml

Valproate Sodium Injection 25mg/ml

Phenytoin Sodium Injection IP 100mg

Phenytoin Sodium Injection 50mg/ml

Phenobarbital Sodium Injection 200mg/ml

Phenobarbital Sodium Injection 30mg/ml,60mg/ml

Phenytoin Sodium Injection IP 25mg

Levetiracetam 100mg/ml  inj

Phenobarbital Sodium Injection 130mg/ml

Phenobarbital Sodium Injection 50mg/ml
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Aminocaproic Acid Injection USP  200 mg./ml,250mg/ml

Tranexamic Acid injection  100mg/ml

Tranexamic Acid injection BP 20mg/ml

Tranexamic Acid injection 10mg/ml

Aprotinin Injection 100000KIU,200000KIU

Lenograstim For Injection 263mcg

Aprotinin Injection 10000KIU

Carbazochrome Salicylate 0.5mg/ml

Adrenochrome Injection Vet 1mg

Adrenochrome Injection 0.75mg

Adrenochrome Monosemicarbazone Injection 5mg

Tranexamic Acid injection 50mg/ml

Aprotinin Injection 10000KIU (Lyophilized)

Caspofungin Acetate For Injection 500mg

Amphotericin B for Injection 50 mg/Vial,100mg/vial

Caspofungin Acetate Injection 50mg

Fluconazole Injection 2mg/ml

Voriconazole Injection 200mg

Caspofungin Acetate For Injection 50mg

Amphotericin B Liposomal for Injection 50mg/Vial

Amphotericin B Liposomal for Injection 100mg/Vial

Flucytosine Injection 10mg/ml

Aflibercept Solution for Injection 40mg/ml

Acetazolamide Injection 500mg

Acetylcholine Chloride Injectable Solution 10mg/ml

Rasburicase Injection 1.5mg

Levamisole Hydrochloride Injection Vet. 75 mg/ml

Ivermectin injection 10mg/ml

Ivermectin injection (Vet.) 20mg/ml

Closantel Injection 10%

Lithium Antimony Thiomalate

Lithium Antimony Thiomalate 6% w/v

Diphenhydramine HCl. Injection USP 10 mg./ml.

Hydroxyzine Hydrochloride Injection USP 25mg

Hydroxyzine Hydrochloride Injection USP 50mg/ml

Dimenhydrinate Injection 10mg/2ml

Pheniramine Maleate Injection. 22.75mg

Diphenhydramine Hydrochloride Injection  25mg/ml

Isoprenaline Injection IP 1mg/ml

Dimenhydrinate Injection 50mg/ml

Isoprenaline Hydrochloride Injection 2mg/ml

Diphenhydramine Hydrochloride Injection  50mg/ml
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Hydroxyzine Hydrochloride Injection 100mg

Isoprenaline Injection 0.1mg./ml

Chlorpheniramine Maleate Injection 10mg/ml, 20mg/ml

Zoledronic Acid Injection 4mg

Zoledronic Acid Injection 5mg

Pamidronate Disodium for Injection USP 30mg

Pamidronate Disodium for Injection 15mg

Pamidronate Disodium for Injection USP 60mg,90mg

Dihydralazine Sulfate 12.5mg/ml

Propranolol Hydrochloride Injection 20mg/ml

Enalapril Maleate Injection 1.25mg/ml

Nitroglycerin Injection 1mg/ml

Clonidine Injection BP 150mcg/ml.

Methyldopa Hydrochloride Injection USP 50 mg./ml.

Verapamil Hydrochloride Injection 2.5 mg./ml.

Phentolamine Mesylate for Injection USP 1mg/ml

Phentolamine Mesylate for Injection USP 10mg/ml

Labetalol Hydrochloride Injection 5mg/ml

Nifedipine injection 1mg/ml.

Hydralazine Hydrochloride Injection USP 5mg/ml

Reserpine Injection USP 1mg./ml.

Hydralazine Hydrochloride Injection 20mg./ml

Hydralazine Hydrochloride Injection 10mg./ml

Hydralazine Hydrochloride Injection 50mg./ml

Atenolol Injection 5mg/10ml

Sodium Nitroprusside Injection 25mg/ml

TARTRATE METROPROLOL 1MG/1ML INJ

Dihydralazine Mesilate Injection 5mg/ml

(Duplicate) Dihydralazine Mesilate for Injection 25mg/vial

Metoprolol Injection BP 5mg

Metoprolol Injection 1mg/1ml

Nimodipine Intravenous Infusion BP 200mcg/ml

Nicardipine Hydrochloride Injection 1mg/ml

Nitroglycerin Injection 5mg/ml

Glyceryl Trinitrate Injection 5mg/ml, 5ml

Propranolol Hydrochloride Injection 1mg/ml

Nicardipine Hydrochloride Injection 2.5mg/ml

Clonidine Injection 100mcg/ml

Nicardipine Hydrochloride Injection 2mg/ml

Deslanoside Injection 0.4mg/2ml

Metaraminol Injection 10mg/ml

(Duplicate) Metaraminol Tartrate Injection 10mg/ml
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Nitroglycerin Injection 300mcg/ml

Clonidine Injection 50mcg/ml

Adrenaline Injection 0.1mg/ml

Tinzaparin Sodium Injection 3500 IU

Tirofiban Hydrochloride Injection 0.25mg/ml

Artemether Injection 80mg/ml

Artemether Injection 40mg/ml.

Artesunate For Injection 60 mg.

Sterile Quinine Dihydrochloride Concentrate Injectine USP 300mg/ml

Sterile Quinine Dihydrochloride Concentrate Injection BP 25mg/ml

Quinine Dihydrochloride Injection 300 mg/ml

Sulphadoxine and Pyrimethamine Injection 500mg+25mg/2ml

Quinine Dihydrochloride Injection 500mg/ml

Quinine Dihydrochloride Injection 250mg/ml

Quinine Dihydrochloride Injection 100mg/ml

Quinine Dihydrochloride Injection 150mg/ml

Artesunate Injection 30mg.

Artesunate Injection 30mg combi pack-85

Artesunate Injection 120mg combi pack-86

Chloroquine Phosphate Injection 40mg

Arteether Injection 75mg/ml

Artemether injection 75 mg/ml.

Arteether Injection 80mg/ml

Sulphadoxine and Pyrimethamine Injection 500mg+25mg/2.5ml

Chloroquine Phosphate Injection

Artemether injection 20 mg/ml.

Sterile Quinine Dihydrochloride Concentrate 100mg/ml

Artesunate Injection 60 mg combi pack-8

Quinine Dihydrochloride Injection 200mg/ml,400mg/ml

Artesunate Injection 120mg.

Quinine Dihydrochloride Injection 50mg/ml

Quinine Dihydrochloride Injection 60mg/ml

Dihydroergotamine Mesylate Injection USP 1mg/ml

Dihydroergotamine Mesylate Injection 5mg/ml

Sumatriptan Injection 12mg/ml

Glycopyrrolate Injection 0.2mg/ml

Neostigmine Methylsulphate Inj. 0.5 mg/ml

Pyridostigmine Bromide Injection 1mg/ml

Neostigmine Injection 2.5mg/ml

(Duplicate) Neostigmine Injection 0.5mg/ml

Edrophonium Chloride Injection 10mg/ml

Azacitidine Injection 100mg

Benzatropine Mesilate  Injection 1mg/ml
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Benztropine Mesylate Injection 1mg/ml

Biperiden Lactate Injection 5mg/ml

Trihexyphenidyl Hydrochloride Injection 2mg/ml

Procyclidine Hydrochloride Injection 5mg

Diminazene Aceturate and Phenazone BP Injection 70mg+375mg

Meglumine antimoniate injection 0.3g/ml

Tinidazole Injection 2mg/ml

Buparvaquone Injection 50mg/ml

Pentamidine Isetionate Injection 200mg

Diminazene Diaceturate + Vit B6 + Vit B12 for Injection 1.05g+5mg+1mg/2.36mg

Sodium Stibogluconate Injection 100mg./ml

METRONIDAZOLE INJECTION 5MG/ML

Dehydroemetine Hydrochloride Injection 30/ml,1ml

Paromomycin Sulfate Injection 375mg/ml

Meglumine antimoniate injection 0.3g/ml (New)

Isometamidium Chloride Hydrochloride For Injection 1g

(Duplicate) Quinapyramine Injection 2.5gm

Chlorpromazine Hydrochloride Injection BP 50mg/ml

Droperidol Injection USP 2.5mg/ ml

Fluphenazine Decanoate Injection 10 mg./ml.

Haloperidol Injection BP  12.5mg./ml.

Levomepromazine Injection 25mg/ml

Risperidone Injection  37.5mg combi pack-69

Zuclopenthixol Decanoate Injection 200mg/ml

Zuclopenthixol Acetate Injection BP 50mg/ml

Olanzapine Injection USP 10mg/ml

Risperidone For Injection 25mg

Risperidone For Injection 25mg combi pack-23

Flupentixol Hydrochloride injection 20 mg/ml

Fluphenazine Decanoate Injection 25mg/ml

Haloperidol Injection 5 mg./ml.

Haloperidol Injection 50 mg./ml.

Fluphenazine Decanoate Injection BP 20mg/ml

Cloral Hydrate 150mg/5ml

Haloperidol Injection 20 mg./ml.

Haloperidol Injection 10 mg./ml.

Fluphenazine Decanoate Injection  12.5mg/ml.

Risperidone For Injection 37.5mg

Zuclopenthixol Decanoate Injection 50mg/ml

Zuclopenthixol Dihydrochloride Injection 20mg/ml

Azaperone Injection 40mg/ml

Risperidone For Injection 50mg
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Fluphenazine Decanoate Injection 100mg./ml.

Chlorpromazine Injection 5mg/ml

Olanzapine Injection 5mg/ml

Olanzapine Depot For Injection 300mg

Zuclopenthixol Decanoate Injection 100mg/ml

Triflupromazine Hydrochloride Injection USP 20 mg/ml

Chlorpromazine Injection 25mg/ml

Lorazepam Injection 1mg

Prochlorperazine Injection 12.5mg/ml.

Droperidol Injection USP 5mg/ml

Chlorpromazine Hydrochloride Injection BP 12.5mg/ml

Dexmedetomidine Hydrochloride 100mcg/ml

Flupentixol injection 20 mg/ml

Haloperidol Injection 100mg/ml

Paracetamol Injection 5mg/ml, 10mg/ml

Paracetamol Injection 75 mg./ml.

Paracetamol Injection 150mg/ml

Paracetamol Injection Vet 150mg.

Paracetamol Injection I.V 1000mg/100ml

Paracetamol Injection 100mg/ml

Paracetamol Injection I.V 500mg/100ml

Remifentanil Hydrochloride Injection 1mg/ml

Benzalkonium Chloride Solution 1mg/ml

Hyoscine + Paracetamol Injection 10mg + 500mg/ml

Hyoscine Butylbromide Injection BP 10mg/ml

Valethamate Bromide Injection 8mg/ml, 1ml

Phloroglucinol injection 10mg / ml

Dicyclomine HCL Injection IP 10mg/ml

Drotaverine Hydrochloride Injection 4mg/ml

Metamizole Sodium and Pitofenone Hydrochloride and Fenpiverinium Bromide Injection 

500mg + 2mg + 0.02mg/ml

Drotaverine Hydrochloride Injection 20mg/ml

Valethamate Bromide Injection 10mg/ml,

Drotaverine Hydrochloride Injection 40mg/ml

Levothyroxine Sodium for Injection 500mcg

Levothyroxine Sodium for Injection 500mcg (Lyophilized)

Levothyroxine Sodium for Injection 50mcg

Pantoprazole for Injection 40mg combi pack-3

Rabeprazole Sodium for Injection 40mg combi pack

Rabeprazole Sodium for Injection 40mg

Omeprazole For Injection 40 mg/Vial

Omeprazole For Injection 40 mg combi pack-1

Rabeprazole Sodium for Injection 20mg combi pack-2
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Pantoprazole for Injection 40mg

(Duplicate) Pantoprazole Sodium for injection  40mg.

Ranitidine Injection 25 mg./ml.

Famotidine Injection 10mg/ml

Ranitidine Injection 50mg./ml.

Gas Gangrene Antitoxin Injection 4000IU

Interferon Alfa Injection 3 million IU

Acyclovir for Injection 250mg

Ganciclovir for injection USP 500mg

Ribavirin Injection 50mg/ml

Zidovudine Injection USP 10 mg./ml.

Aciclovir Intravenous Infusion 25mg/ml

Aciclovir for Injection USP  200mg

Acyclovir for Injection 500mg

Ribavirin For Injection 1 gm

Vaccine Injection 0.5ml

Anti-Tetanus Immunoglobulin Injection 250IU

Anti-Tetanus Immunoglobulin Injection 500IU

Anti-Tetanus Immunoglobulin Injection 1000IU

Anti Rabies Vaccine Injection 2.5 IU

Vaccine Hepatitis-B 20mcg/ml

Human Normal Immunoglobulin 10%

Human Normal Immunoglobulin 16.5%

Anti Rabies Serum 300 IU/ml

Anti-D Immunoglobulins Injection 300mcg/1.5ml

Antilymphocyte Immunoglobulins Injection 250mg/5ml

Vaccine Hepatitis-B 0.5ml/ml

Inj.Measles Vaccine

Fludarabine Phosphate For Injection 50mg

Zidovudine Injection 20mg./ml.

Tetanus immunoglobine 250 IU

Tetanus Vaccine IP

Rabies Vaccines Human IP 2.5IU

Anti D-Immunoglobulin Injection 50mcg

Elosulfase Alfa Injection Solution Concentrate 1mg/ml

Rabies Immunoglobulins 1500IU/5ml

Rabies Immunoglobulins 150IU/1ml

Vaccine Tentanus Toxid Injection 0.5ml

Diminazene Aceturate For Injection 0.444g

Palivizumab Injection 50mg/0.5ml

Teriparatide Injection 250mg

Ephedrine HCl 100 mcg/ml
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Ephedrine Hydrochloride Injection 40mg./ml

Levosalbutamol Hydrochloride 1mg/ml

Caffeine Injection 10mg/ml

Caffeine Citrate Injection 20mg/ml

Caffeine Injection 25mg/ml

Caffeine Injection 25mg/2ml

Etofylline and Theophylline Injection 169.4mg+50.6mg/2ml

(Duplicate) Etofylline and Theophylline Injection 84.7mg+25.3mg/ml

Fenoterol Hydrobromide and Ipratropium Bromide Injction 0.5 mg + 0.25mg/ml

Theophylline + Etofylline Injection 50.6mg + 169.4mg

Salbutamol Injection 1 mg./ml.

Salbutamol Injection 0.5mg/ml

Aminophylline Injection BP 24mg/ml

Aminophylline Injection  25mg./ml

Theophylline + Etofylline Injection 25.3mg + 84.7mg

(Duplicate) Aminophylline Injection IP 250mg.

Terbutaline Sulfate Injection IP 0.5mg

Caffeine and Sodium Benzoate Injection 125mg + 125mg/ml

Adrenaline Injection 1mg/ml

Adrenaline Injection 1mg/ml (Multidose)

Epinephrine Acid Tartrate BP 1mg/ml

Acenocoumarol Tablets 1MG

Alteplase Injection 20mg combi pack-72

Streptokinase Injection IP 0.75mg

Streptokinase Injection 15,00,000 IU

Urokinase Injection 500000 IU/ml

Urokinase Injection 1000000 IU/ml

Bumetanide Injection 1mg/4ml

Dopamine HCl.Injcetion USP  200mg/ml

Dopamine Hydrochloride Injection 5mg/ml,  40mg./ml

Dipyridamole Injection 5mg/ml

Epinephrine Injection BP 1mg/ml

Isoprenaline Injection 0.2mg./ml

Dobutamine Injection 50mg/ml

Streptokinase Injection IP 7,50,000 IU

Tenecteplase Injection 30mg,40mg,50mg

Alteplase Injection 50mg

Alteplase Injection 50mg combi pack-79

Alteplase For Injection 2mg

ISOPENALINE INJ 1:5000/ 1ML

Dalteparin Sodium Injection 5000IU,7500IU

DIAZOXIDE 300MG/20 ML INJ
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Adrenaline Tartrate Injection 1mg/10ml (1:10000)

Noradrenaline Injection BP 4mg/ml

Noradrenaline Injection BP 1mg/ml

Meldonium Injection 500mg/5ml

Digoxin Injection 0.25mg./ml

Dobutamine Injection USP 12.5mg/ml

Mephentermine Injection 30mg/ml

Mephentermine Injection 15mg/ml

Digoxin Injection  0.5mg/ml

Atropine Sulphate Injection 1.25mg/ml

Atropine Sulphate Injection 0.5mg/ml

Atropine Sulphate Injection 0.25mg/ml

Nadroparin Calcium Injection 2850 IU 0.3ml Syringe

Nadroparin Calcium Injection 5700 IU 0.6ml Syringe

Norepinephrine Injection 0.2%w/v

Adenosine Monophosphate Injection 200mg/ml

Atropine Sulphate Injection 0.1mg/ml

Alteplase Injection 10mg/ml

Streptokinase Injection 15,00,000 IU

Noradrenaline Injection 2mg/ml

Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate Injection 5mg/ml

Urografin Injection76%

Sodium Amidotrizoate Injection 235mg/ml

Barium Sulfate Powder For Injection 135gm

Barium Sulfate Powder For Injection 135g

Gadodiamide Injection 5ml

Iohexol Injection USP 300mg/ml

Iohexol Injection USP 160mg/ml

Iohexol Injection USP 240mg/ml

Gadobutrol Injection 604.72mg/ml

Iodixanol Injection 270mg/ml

Iodixanol Injection 320mg/ml

Iopromide Injection 370mg/ml

Meglumine Gadoterate Injection 377mg/ml

Meglumine Gadoterate Injection 377mmol/ml

Meglumine Amidotrizoate 60%

Iopromide Injection 300mg/ml

Diatrizoate Meglumine and Diatrizoate Sodium Injection USP 60%

Diatrizoate Meglumine and Diatrizoate Sodium Injection 76%

Iohexol Injection 350mg/ml

Calcium Iopodate Injection 3gm

Meglumine Iotalamate Injection 60%
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Propyliodone Injectable Oil Suspension 500-600mg/ml

Meglumine Iotalamate Injection 75%,76%

Methylprednisolone Acetate Injectable Suspension 40mg/ml

MethylPrednisolone Sod.Succ. For Inj. 40 mg

Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate for Injection USP 1gm

Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate For Injection 250 mg.

Boldenone Undecenoate Suspension Injection 250mg/ml

Drostanolone Propionate Injection 100mg/ml

Beclometasone Dipropionate 250mcg/meter dose

Prednisolone Acetate Injectable Suspension 25 mg./ml.

Prednisolone Acetate Injectable Suspension USP 10mg/ml

Triamcinolone Acetonide Inj. BP 6mg/ ml

Triamcinolone Acetonide Injection  40 mg./ml.

Prednisolone Acetate Injection  USP 1mg/ml

Prednisolone Injection Vet. IP 10 mg

Prednisolone Acetate Injection 80mg/2ml

Triamcinolone Acetonide Injection 40mg/ml

Betamethasone Sodium Phosphate Injection 4 mg./ml.

Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate for Injection 500 mg

Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate for Injection 125mg

Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate Injection 4mg/ml

Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate for Injection 250mg

Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate Injection 500mg

Prednisolone Sodium Phosphate Injection 5mg/ml

Beclometasone Dipropionate 100mcg/meter dose

Prednisolone Acetate Injectable 20 mg./ml.

Desoxycortone Acetate 5mg/ml

Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate Injection 100mg combi pack-24

Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate Injection 250mg combi pack-30

Hydrocortisone 500mg combi pack-31

MethylPrednisolone Sod.Succ. For Inj. 20 mg/ml

Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate For Injection 120 mg.

Prednisolone Sodium Phosphate Solution 20mg/ml

Betamethasone Sodium Phosphate and Betamethasone Acetate Injectable Suspension 15mg + 

15mg/5ml

Methylprednisolone Acetate Injectable Suspension 80mg/ml

Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate Injection 2mg/ml

Betamethasone Sodium Phosphate and Betamethasone Dipropionate Injection 2mg + 5mg/ml

Methylprednisolone Acetate Injection 40mg/ml

Hydrocortisone Acetate Injection 25mg/ml

Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate for Injection 100mg/Vial

Triamcinolone Acetonide Injection 10 mg/ml

Dexamethasone + Thiamine HCL + Pyridoxine HCL + Cyanocobalamin Injection 4mg + 50mg + 

60mg + 250mcg /3ml
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Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate Injection 500mg combi pack-42

Methylprednisolone Sodium Succi for Injection 40mg

Salicylic Acid Ointment 4%

Ethacridine lactate Injection 1mg/ml, 50ml

Furosemide Injection BP 80 mg./ml.

Furosemide Injection USP 20mg/ml

Mannitol Injection IP 20%w/v

Mannitol Injection IP 20%w/v 350ml

Mannitol Injection IP 10%w/v

TORASEMIDE INJECTION 10MG/ML

Furosemide Injection 40mg/ml

Mannitol Injection 25%

Furosemide Injection IP 25mg

Furosemide Injection 10mg/ml

Potassium Chloride for Injection Concentrate 40 mg./ml.

Potassium Chloride for Injection Concentrate USP 100mg/ml

Sodium Bicarbonate Injection USP 84 mg./ml.

Sodium Bicarbonate Injection IP 7.5 % W/V

Sodium Chloride Injection USP 200mg/ml,

Sodium Chloride Injection 10mg/ml

Sodium salt of 4-dimethylamino-2- methylphenyl phosphinic acid 0.2g/ml

Sodium Bicarbonate Injection IP 12.5%w/v

Normal Saline Injection 0.9%

Ringer Lactate Injection 500ml

Isolyte P Injection 45% , 500ml

Isolyte G Injection

Isolyte M Injection

DEXTRAN 40 WITH SODIUM CHLORIDE 0.9% INJECTION 500ML

ELECTROLYTE P INJECTION 5%

Glycine & Sodium Chloride 15% + 15%

Potassium Acetate Injection 272mg/ml

Sodium Acetate Injection 272mg/ml

Potassium Phosphate Injection 45MMOL/15ML

Sodium Phosphate Injection 45MMOL/15ML

Potassium Acetate Injection 196 mg/ml (2 mEq) 4 mOsmol/ml

Sodium Acetate Injection 164 mg/ml (2 mEq) 4 mOsmol/ml

Sodium Chloride Injection 10%

GLYCEROL NACL LIQUID 15%, 20ML

Compound Sodium Lactate injection IP 500

Calcium Chloride Injection USP 100 mg./ml.

Calcium Gluconate Injection 100 mg./ml.

Dipotassium Hydrogen Phosphate Injection BP 1.25mg/ml
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Magnesium Sulfate Injection 500 mg./ml.

Magnesium Sulfate Injection 100mg/ml

Sodium Chloride Injection 9mg/ml,

Magnesium Sulfate Injection USP 300mg/ml

Sodium Bicarbonate Injection 50 mg./ml.

(Duplicate) CALCIUM GLUCONO GALACTO GLUCONATE INJECTION  10%

Potassium Chloride for Injection Concentrate 150mg

Calcium Gluconate Lactobionate Injection 137.5mg/ml, 10ml

Magnesium Sulfate Injection IP 250 mg./ml.

Magnesium Sulfate Injection  0.5mg

Potassium Chloride for Injection 11.20%

Sodium Chloride 0.9% and Dextrose 5%  Injection

Calcium Gluconate Injection 90mg/ml

Magnesium Sulfate Injection  1gm./ml.

Sodium Bicarbonate Injection 1.4%

Hypertonic Saline Injection 3%

N-butanol+Citric Acid Injection

Potassium citarte solution 550mg (1 milliequivalent/ml)

Sodium Chloride Injection 23.4%w/v

Sodium Bicarbonate Injection 14%w/v

Calcium Gluconate Injection 100 mg./ml. - 1

Magnesium Sulfate Injection 15%w/v

Potassium Chloride for Injection 20%

Potassium Chloride Injection 18.592%

Potassium Chloride Injection 7.5%

Sodium Bicarbonate Injection 4.2%w/v

Potassium Phosphate Injection 20%

Acetylcysteine Injection 200mg./ml

Ephedrine Hydrochloride Injection 30mg./ml,50mg/ml

Naphazoline 50mg + Chlorphenamine Maleate 50mg/ml

Ephedrine Hydrochloride Injection 1mg/ml

Ephedrine Hydrochloride Injection 30mcg./ml

Phenylephrine Hydrochloride Injection 10mg/ml

Ephedrine Hydrochloride Injection 3mg/ml

Bromhexine Hydrochloride Injection 2mg/ml

Methylcellulose Injection 2%

Pantoprazole Sodium for Injection 40mg

Rabeprazole Sodium for Injection 20mg

Hyoscine Butylbromide Injection 20mg/ml

Esomeprazole Sodium For Injection 40mg combi pack-52

Esomeprazole Sodium For Injection 40mg ( Lyophilized)

Lanzoprazole For Injection 30mg (Lyophilized)
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Isoflurane Liquid

Thiopental Sodium for Injection 1gm

Thiopental Sodium for Injection 500mg combi pack-66

Thiopental Sodium for Injection 1gm

Ketamine Hydrochloride Injection 50 mg/ml

Propofol Injection BP 20mg/ml

Propofol Injection 10mg/ml

Ketamine Hydrochloride Injection  10 mg/ml

Thiopental Sodium for Injection 500mg

Ketamine Hydrochloride Injection 500mg/ml

Ketamine Hydrochloride Injection 100mg/ml

Etomidate Injection 2mg/ml

Folic Acid Injection 15mg/ml

Iron Sucrose Injection 20mg/ml

Iron Sucrose Injection 100mg

(Duplicate) Iron Sucrose Injection 50mg

Iron Injection 50mg (Vet)

Iron Dextran Injection 50mg/ml

ERITROPOYETINA INJECTION 4000 I.U

Plasma Injection

Factor VIII Injection

Factor IX Injection

Dextran Injection with Dextrose 10%, 500ml

Dextran Injection with Dextrose 5%

Epoetins Alpha Recombinant Injection 2000IU,3000IU,4000IU 10000IU,20000IU

Cryoprecipitate Injection

Anti Haemophylic Factor 9, 600 IU/10ml

Filgrastim Injection 300mcg/ml

Filgrastim Injection 150mcg/ml, 1ml

Filgrastim Injection 500mcg/ml

Filgrastim Injection 480mcg/1.6ml

Albumin Injection 5%

Polygeline Infusion 500ml

Erythropoietin Injection 2000IU

Ethamsylate Injection 125mg/ml

Carbazochrome Salicylate Injection 1mg (Veterinary)

Epoetins Alpha Recombinant Injection 40000IU

Magnesium Sulfate Injection 400mg/ml

Progesterone Injection BP 25 mg./ml,100mg/ml

Testosterone Combination Injection

Cyproterone Acetate Injection 100mg/ml

Hydroxyprogesterone Caproate Injection  125 mg./ml.
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Testosterone Cypionate Injection 200mg/ml

Hydroxyprogesterone Caproate Injection 250mg/ml

Estradiol Injection 10mg/ml

Carbetocin Injection 100mg/ml

Dinoprost Trometamol Injection 5mg

Ergometrine and Oxytocin Injection 500 mcg. + 5 I.U./ ml.

Stanozolol Injection 50 mg./ml.

Testosterone Enanthate Injection USP 200mg/ml, 250mg/ml

Testosterone Propionate Injection 25mg./ml, 100 mg/ml

Nandrolone Phenylpropionate Injection IP 25mg/ml, 50 mg/ml

Nandrolone Decanoate Injection IP 25 mg./ml., 50 mg/ml, 100 mg/ml 250 mg/ml, 200 mg/ml

Nandrolone Decanoate Injection IP 50mg combi pack-43

Nandrolone Decanoate Injection IP 100 mg combi pack-44

Testosterone Propionate Injection 50mg./ml.

Stanozolol Injection 100 mg./ml.

Nandrolone Phenylpropionate Injection 100mg/ml

Testosterone Suspension for Injection 100mg/ml

Nandrolone Propionate Injection 100mg/ml

Trenbolone Injection 76.5mg/1.5ml

Trenbolone Acetate Injection 100mg/ml

Methenolone Enanthate Injection 100mg/ml

Testosterone Cypionate Injection 100mg/ml

Goserelin Injection 10.80mg

Desmopressin Acetate Injection 4mcg/ml

Goserelin Injection 3.6mg

Vasopressin Injection 40 IU/ml

Calcitonin (Salmon) Injection BP 200IU/ml

(Duplicate) Carboprost Trometamol 250mcg/ml

Dihydroxyprogesterone Acetophenide + Extradiol Enanthate Injection 150mg + 10mg

Estradiol Injection BP 5mg/ml

Somatropin Injection 5 mg

Medroxy Progesterone Acetate Injection USP 150 mg./ml.

Corticotropin  (ACTH)  Injection

HCG Injection 5000IU

Diethylstibestrol Iinjection 10mg/ml

Conjugated Oestrogens 5mg/ml

Testosterone Undecanoat Testobolin Injection 1000mg/4ml

Testosterone Cypionate Injection 250mg/ml

Testosterone Cyclopentylpropionate 250mg/ml

Norethisterone Enantate Injection 200mg/ml

Norethisterone Enantate and Estradiol Valerate Injection 50mg + 5mg/ml

Atosiban Injection 6.75mg/0.9ml
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Progesterone + Ethinylestradiol 12.5 mg.+ 0.02mg./ml.

Medroxy Progesterone Acetate Injection 50 mg./ml.

Progesterone Injection BP 250 mg./ml.

Hydroxyprogesterone Caproate Injection  250 mg./ml.

Progesterone Injection USP 50 mg./ml,200mg/ml

Alprostadil Injection 0.5mg/ml

Cloprostenol Injection BP Vet 250mcg/ ml

Carboprost Tromethamine Injection IP,125mcg, 250mcg/ml

Alprostadil Injection 20mcg/ml

Dinoprost Trometamol Injection 500mcg/ml

Insulin Injection 40IU/ml

Inj.Intermediate Acting (Lente/NPH Insulin) 40 IU/ml

Insulin Comb 30/70 40IU/ml

Insulin Actrapid 100IU/ml, 10ml

Insulin Zinc Injectable Suspension 100IU/ml

Insulin Neutral 1000u/10ml

Insulin Isophane 1000u/10ml

Insulin Glulisine 100IU/ml

Ciclosporin concentrate for injection 100mg/ml

Antithymocyte immunoglobulin 50mg/ml

Lidocaine and Epinephrine Injection 2%w/v and 1:100000

Lidocaine Hydrochloride Injection 1%w/v

(Duplicate) Lidocaine hydrochloride Injection 5 %w/v

Lidocaine hydrochloride Injection  2% (With water factor)

(Duplicate) Lidocaine hydrochloride and Sodium Chloride Injection 21.3mg+6mg

Lidocaine hydrochloride Injection  4%

Lidocaine Hydrochloride Injection 5mg/ml

Lidocaine hydrochloride Injection  3%

Lidocaine Hydrochloride Injection USP 1%w/v

Lidocaine Hydrochloride Injection 5%w/v

Lidocaine hydrochloride Injection  2%

Articaine Hydrochloride and Epinephrine Injection 40mg + 1:200000

Articaine Hydrochloride Injection 40mg/ml

Mepivacaine Hydrochloride and Adrenaline Injection 2% + 1.180000

Lignocaine + Adrenaline Injection IP 21.3mg+0.005mg

Bupivacaine and Adrenaline Injection 5 mg.+9mcg./ml.

Bupivacaine and Adrenaline Injection 5mg./ml + 5mcg (1:200000)/ml

Bupivacaine HCl. In Dextrose Injection USP 5 mg.+80 mg./ml.

Bupivacaine Injection 10 mg./ml.

Lignocaine Hydrochloride and Dextrose Injection 50 mg + 75 mg / ml

Lidocaine and Adrenaline Injection BP 10mg and 1:80000

Bupivacaine Injection 5mg/ml (Single Dose)
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Lidocaine and  Adrenaline Injection 20 mg.+18mcg.

Bupivacaine Injection 2.5mg/ml

Bupivacaine HCL and Adrenaline Injection 5 mg.+1:80000

Lignocaine Hydrochloride and Dextrose Injection USP 53.5 mg. + 75 mg. / ml.

Bupivacaine Hydrochloride with Glucose Solution Injection 0.25%  + 7.5%

Lidocaine Injection IP 50mg/ml

Bupivacaine HCl. In Dextrose Injection 0.50%

Articaine Hydrochloride Injection 75mg

(Duplicate) Bupivacaine HCl. In Dextrose Injection 5 mg.+75 mg./ml.

Bupivacaine HCL and Adrenaline Injection 100mg.+1:200000/20ml

Articaine Hydrochloride and Epinephrine Injection 40mg + 1:100000

Lidocaine and Epinephrine Injection 2%w/v and 1:500000

Oxybuprocaine Hydrochloride Injection 0.4%w/v

Bupivacaine Injection 7.5mg/ml

Lignocaine Hydrochloride Injection 21.3mg

Lidocaine and Adrenaline Injection 20mg + 5mcg/ml

Lignocaine + Adrenaline Injection IP 20mg + 22.5mcg

(Duplicate) Lidocaine and Adrenaline injection 20mg+0.5mcg/ml

Procaine Penicillin Injection 3gm

Lidocaine and Adrenaline Injection 1g/50ml

Levobupivacaine Injection 5mg/ml

Ropivacaine Hydrochloride Injection 0.75%

Bupivacaine Hydrochloride Injection 0.25%

Mepivacaine Hydrochloride Injection 2%, 3%

Polidocanol Injection 30mg/ml

Prilocaine Hydrochloride and Felypressin Injection 3%+0.03IU/ml

Magnesium Chloride + Potassium Chloride + Procaine Hydrochloride Injection 162.65mg + 

59.65mg + 13.64mg

Lignocaine + Adrenaline Injection IP 20mg+0.01mg

Dantrolene Sodium Injection 20mg

Neostigmine and Glycopyrrolate Injection 0.5mg+0.25mg/ml

Cisatracurium Injection 10mg/ml

Cisatracurium Injection 2mg/ml

Suxamethonium Chloride Lyophilized Powder for Injection 500mg

Atracurium Besylate Injection 10 mg/ml

Succinylcholine Chloride Injection 50mg/ml

Pancuronium Bromide Injection 2mg/ml

Alcuronium Chloride Injection 1mg/ml

Atracurium Besylate Injection 50mg/2.5ml

Atracurium Besylate Injection 10 mg/5ml

Atracurium Besylate Injection 2mg/ml

Alcuronium  Bromide Injection 5mg/ml

Suxamethonium Chloride Injection 20mg/ml
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Rocuronium Injection 2mg/ml

(Duplicate) Vecuronium Bromide For Injection 4mg (Lyophilized)

Vecuronium Bromide For Injection 2mg/ml

Suxamethonium Chloride Injection BP 50 mg/ ml

Vecuronium Bromide For Injection 4mg (Lyophilized)

Vecuronium Bromide For Injection 10mg

Vecuronium Bromide For Injection 1mg/ml

Sugammadex Injection 100mcg/ml

Essential Phospholipids Injection

Toldimfos Sodium Injection Vet. 8%

Lysine Hydrochloride Injection 0.9gm/vial , 1.8gm/Vial

NUTRITIVE INFUSION OF PURE CRYSTALLINE AMINO ACIDS

Albumin Injection 20%

Cysteine Hydrochloride Injection 150mg

Citiolone +L-Cystine Hydrochloride +D-Fructose Injection 50mg+150mg+2000mg

Aqua Extarct of Human Plecenta

Calcium Folinate Injection 10mg/ml

Carnitine Injection 200mg/ml

Citicoline Injection 250mg/ml

Tuberculins Injection 5TU

Tuberculins Injection 1TU

Phytomenadione Injection 25mg./ml.

Vitamin K Injection 1mg/0.5ml

Acetomenaphthone Injection 10mg/ml

Adenosine Triphosphate Injection 10mg./ml.

L-Arginine Injection 10%

L-Ornithine-I- Aspartate Injection 5mg/ml, 10ml

Methylcobalamin 1000mcg+ Thiamine Hydrochloride100mg+Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 

100mg+Riboflavin Sodium Phosphate 5mg+Niacinamide 100mg Injection

Vitamin B6 Injection 100mg/2ml

Magnesium Aspartate and Potassium Aspartate Injection 40mg+45.2mg/ml

Nicotinamide 20mg, Cocarboxylase 50mg, Cyanocobalamin 0,5mg . Disodium Adenosine 

Triphosphate Trihydrate 10mg  Injection

Vitamin B complex with liver extract-1

Vitamin D3 Injection 300000 IU

Phytomenadione Injection 2mg/0.2ml

Cyanocobalamin Injection 1000mcg/ml

Pyridoxine Hydrochloride Injection 25mg/ml

L-Alanyl-L-Glutamine Solution For Infusion 20% w/v

L-Asparaginase Injection 5000 K.U.

Fructose Sodium Diphosphate Injection 5G

Fructose Sodium Diphosphate Injection 1G

Rh-erythropoietin Injection 10000 IU

Rh-erythropoietin Injection 3000 IU
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PRODUCT NAME

Erythropoietin Injection 4000 IU

Recombinant Beta - Human Erythropoitein Injection 2000unit/ml

Glucose Injection 50%

Maintenance Solution 5%+ Dextrose, 500ml (Solution-M)

Zinc Sulfate + Copper Sulfate + Manganese Sulfate + Chromium + Selenium Injection 1mg + 

0.4mg + 0.1mg + 4mcg + 20mcg/ml

Vitamin B-complex Injection (Veterinary)

Vitamin D3 Injection 600000 IU

Multivitamin Injection 6

Multivitamin Injection 7

Multivitamin Injection Combikit

Vitamin B Complex and Ascorbic Acid with Glucose Injection

Thiamine Hydrochloride + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride + Cyanocobalamin Injection 250mg + 

250mg + 1.5mg/5ml

Vitamin B Complex Injection-7

Multivitamin Injection Veterinary

Vitamin A+D3+E Injection Vet. 250000IU + 25000IU + 100mg

Vitamin K3 Injection 10mg/ml

Vitamin A Injection 600000 IU

Multivit Injection

Multivitamin Injection 2 ml - 4

Vitamin A Concentrate 50000 IU/ml

Multivitamin Injection 3 ml - 5

Vitamin A+D3+E + H Injection Vet. (250000 IU+25000 IU+100mg+12.5mcg)

Multivitamin Injection Vet.

Multivitamin Injection -2

Vitamin A, D3, E and Ivermectin Vet. Injection 150000 IU + 22500 IU +15mg + 10mg /ml

Citicoline Injection 125mg/ml

Erythropoietin Injection 5000IU/0.5ml

Tocoferol Acetate Injection 50mg/ml

Nicotinic Acid Injection 10mg/ml

Toldimfos Sodium Injection Vet. 20%

Vitamin A Concentrate IP 100000 IU

Vitamin K4 Injection 10mg/ml

Methylcobalamin Injection 500mcg/ml

Dextran Injection with Dextrose 6%

Amino Acid With Taurine 5mg/100ml

Amino Acid With Taurine 50mg/500ml

Methylcobalamin Injection 1500mcg/ml

Methylcobalamin Injection 1000mcg/ml

Ascorbic Acid Injection BP 50 mg./ml.

Colecalciferol Injection 7.5mg/ml, 15 mg./ml.

Complejo B Injection

(Duplicate) Cyanocobalamin Injection USP 1 mg./ml.
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PRODUCT NAME

Ergocalciferol Injection BP 7.5mg/ml

Hydroxocobalamin Injection USP 1000mcg/ml

Menadione Sodium Bisulphite Injection 10 mg./ml.

Multivitamin Injection 10 ml - 3

Phytomenadione Injection 1 mg./ml.

Phytomenadione Injection  (Vit. K1 Injection) 10mg/ml

Pyridoxine Hydrochloride Injection USP 150mg/ml

Pyridoxine Hydrochloride Injection USP  125 mg./2ml.

Thiamine Injection 50 mg./ml.

Vitamin & Mecobalamin Injection : Thiamine HCL. 100 mg Nicotinamide 100mg. Riboflavin 

Sod.Phosphate 5mg. D-Panthenol 50mg. Pyridoxine HCL.100 mg.

Vitamin A Concentrate 100000 IU/ml

Vitamin A Injection 300000 I.U./ml.

Vitamin B Complex injection-4.

Vitamin B1 + Vitamin B6 + Vitamin B12 (Farmadoce 25,000) injection 100mg.+100mg.+ 25000 

mcg./2 ml.

(Duplicate) Vitamin B12 Injection 500 mcg./ml.

(Duplicate) Phytomenadione Injection 10 mg./ml.

Mecobalamine Injection 500 mcg./ml.

Phytomenadione Injection 50 mg./ml.

Thiamine Hydrochloride Injection 100mg/ml

Cyanocobalamin Injection IP 500 mcg./ml.

Cyanocobalamin Injection IP 100 mcg.

Pyridoxine Hydrochloride Injection 50mg/ml

Leucovorin Calcium Injection USP 3mg,10mg

Hydroxocobalamin Injection IP 0.5mg/ml

Menadione Injection 1mg/1ml

Cyanocobalamin Injection IP 1500 mcg.

B-Complex Liver Extract with Vitamin B12 Injection

B-Complex Liver Extract with Choline Injection

Hydroxocobalamin Injection 1mg/1ml

B-Complex Injection Vet.

Ascorbic Acid Injection 100 mg./ml.

Iron Dextran Injection 200mg

Vitamin B1 + Nicotinamide + Dexpanthenol + Folic Acid +  Vitamin B6 + Vitamin B12 + Orotic 

Acid Injection  5mg+20mg+6mg+1mg+4mg+0.25mg+10mg

Ascorbic Acid Injection 20mg/ml.

Choline Chloride + Cyanocobalamin + Glycine Injection 15mg+20mcg+30mg

Thiamine Hydrochloride (Vit. B1) +Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vit. B6) +Vitamin B 12 

+Nicotinamide (Vit. B3) +Dexpanthenol (Vit. B5)  Injection  

Methylcobalamin Injection 2500 mcg/ml

Cyanocobalamin Injection 2500mcg/ml

Vitamin D3 Injection 200000 IU

Lysine Acetate Injection 0.1%
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Zinc Sulfate Injection 1mg/ml

Lysine Acetylsalicylate for Injection 0.9g/ Vial

Indocyanine Green for Injection 25mg

Phytomenadione Injection 1 mg./0.5ml.

Selenium Injection  50mcg/ml

Alfacalcidol Injection 2mcg/ml

Hydroxocobalamin Infusion 5g

Multivitamin Injection - 8

Levocarnitine Inejction 200mg/ml

Calcium + Vitamin B12 + Vitamin D3 Injection

Phosphorus with B12 Injection

(Duplicate) Tocopherol 50 mg + Selenium 1.5 mg/ml

Phytomenadione Injection 2mg./ml.

Indocyanine Green for Injection 25mg

Chymotrypsin Injection 5000IU Lyophilized

Creatine Phosphate Sodium Lyophilized Injection 1g

Ademetionine For Injection 400mg

Creatine Phosphate Sodium Lyophilized Injection 1g

Folic Acid Injection 5mg/ml

Alpha Lipoic Acid injection 25mg/ml

(Duplicate) Alpha Lipoic Acid injection 25mg/ml

Folinic Acid Injection 3mg/ml

Iron Dextran Injection 25mg/ml

Iron Sorbitol Injection 50mg/ml

Calcium Folinate Injection 30mg/10ml

Iodised Oil Injection

Ferric Carboxymaltose Solution For Injection 50mg/ml

Glucose Injection 15%

Fructose Injection 2000mg

Calcium Folinate Injection

Inosine Injection 20mg/ml

Albumin Injection 25%

Ascorbic Acid Injection 150 mg./ml.

Sodium Acid Phosphate 40.3% W/V

Vitamin B1 + B6 + B12 + Lidocaine Hydrochloride Injection 100mg + 100mg + 1mg + 20mg/2ml

Multivitamin with Ivermectin Injection

vitamin B12 Injection 1mg/ml

Vitamin B3 Injection 10mg/ml

Vitamin B Complex with liver extract

vitamin B complex with Choline Chloride Injection

Vitamin B Complex + Orotic acid Injection

Vitamin B Complex injection-1

Vitamin B Complex injection-2

Vitamin B Complex Injection-3
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PRODUCT NAME

Vitamin B1 + B6 + B12 Injection 100mg+100mg+1mg

Vitamin B1 + Vitamin B6 + Vitamin B12 +Vit. B3 + Vit. B5 Injection 50mg+50mg+500mcg + 50mg 

+ 25mg

Vitamin B Complex injection-5

Vitamin B Complex injection-6

Cocarboxylase Hydrochloride Injection 50mg/ml

Ascorbic Acid and Glucose Injection 500mg + 1000 mg./5ml.

Paricalcitol injection 5mcg/ml

Vitamin D3 Injection IM/Oral 300000 IU

Vitamin D2 Injection 400000 IU/ml 

Vitamin E and Selenium Injection

Vitamin B1 + Vitamin B6 + Vitamin B12 + Procaine HCl Injection 100mg+100mg+1000mcg+50mg

Vitamin E Acetate Injection 400 IU/ml

Vitamin E Acetate Injection 10%

Vitamin E Acetate Injection 30%

Liver Extract eq to B12 5mcg/ml Inj.

Calcitriol Injecion 1mcg/ml

Vitamin D3 Injection IM/Oral 200000 IU

hydroxyethyl amidon Solution 6%

Dimethyl Sulfoxide Irrigation 50%

Dimethyl Sulfoxide Irrigation 50%

Methylergometrine Maleate Injection 0.2mg/ml and Lidocaine Injection 5%

Mefenamic Acid with Paracetamol Injection 50 + 150mg

Ketoprofen with Paracetamol Injection 100mg+150mg

Ketoprofen with Paracetamol Injection 100mg+75mg

Ketoprofen with Paracetamol Injection 75mg+50mg

Antigripal Injection

Analgin+ Pitofenone HCl+Fenpiverinium Bromide 500 mg+ 2mg+ 0.2 mg/ml

Analgin Injection 500 mg./ml.

(Duplicate) Dipyrone Injectable solution 500mg/ml

Phenylbutazone and Sodium Salicylate 200mg + 20 mg/ml

Lysine Acetylsalicylate for Injection 0.5g/ Vial

Meloxicam Injection 5mg/ml.

Noramidopyrine Injection 500mg/ml

Piroxicam Injection 20 mg/ml

Piroxicam and Paracetamol Injection 20mg + 75 mg./ml

Diclofenac Sodium 1% w/w.

Lysine Acetylsalicylate for Injection 1g/ vial

Ketoprofen injection 100mg/ml

Meloxicam Injection 10mg/ml.

Meloxicam Injection Vet 20mg/ml.

Piroxicam and Paracetamol Injection 20mg + 150 mg./ml

Ketorolac Trometamol Injection 30mg/ml
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Piroxicam Tablets 20mg

Diclofenac Sodium Injection 25mg/ml

Pethidine Hydrochloride Injection IP 500mg/ml

Aceclofenac Injection IP 150mg/ml

Butorphanol Tartrate Injection 1mg/ml,2mg/ml, 1ml

Buprenorphine Injection IP 10mg/ml

Fentanyl Injection BP 25mcg/ml

Nimesulide Injection BP 200 mg/ml

Analgin and Paracetamol Injection Vet. 150mg+150mg

Ketorolac Trometamol Injection 15mg/ml

Metamizole Sodium Injection 500mg/ml

Nefopam Hydrochloride Injection 20mg/ml

Morphine Sulphate Injection 5mg./ml

Diclofenac Potassium Injection 25mg/ml

Alfentanil Hydrochloride Injection 0.5mg/ml

Morphine Sulphate Injection 0.1mg./ml, 0.2 mg/ml

Pethidine Injection 30mg/ml

Tramadol Hydrochloride Injection 100mg/ml

Ibuprofen Injection 5mg/ml

Diclofenac Sodium Injection 75mg/ml

Ketoprofen injection 50mg/ml

Ibuprofen Injection 10mg/ml,100mg/ml

Ketoprofen injection 20mg/ml

Piroxicam and Prednisolone and Hydroxocobalamin Injection 20mg + 10.08mg + 10.44mg/3ml

Diclofenac Sodium and Hydroxocobalamin Acetate and Betamethasone Injection 75mg + 10mg 

+ 2mg/3ml

Betamethasone and Diclofenac and Vitamin B12 Injectoin 2mg + 75mg + 1mg /3ml

Piroxicam Injection 10mg/ml

Diclofenac Potassium and Vitamin B12 Injection 50mg + 5mg /3ml

Tenoxicam For Injection 20mg (Lyophilized)

Diclofenac with Vitamin B Complex Injection

Diclofenac Sodium Injection 37.5mg/ml

Dipyrone Injection 250mg/ml

Analgin Injection 400 mg./ml.

Diclofenac Sodium and Hydroxocobalamin Sulfate and Betamethasone Injection 75mg + 10mg 

+ 2mg/3ml

Nefopam Hydrochloride Injection 10mg/ml

Meloxicam + Cyanocobalamine + Betamethasone Injection 15mg + 5mg+0.30mg/3ml

Lysine Acetylsalicylate for Injection 0.5g/Vial (Combi Pack)

Diclofenac Sodium + Hydroxocobalamin Acetate + Prednisolone Sodium Phospahte Injection 

Phenol Injection 5%

Dehydrated Alcohol Injection

Azathioprine Injection 50mg

Diminazene Aceturate and Phenazone BP Injection 445mg+555mg
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Thiocolchicoside 2mg/ml  injection

Diclofenac Sodium and Hydroxocobalamin Acetate and Prednisolone Injection 75mg + 

10.44mg + 10.08mg/3ml

Diclofenac Sod. 25 mg +Pitofenone HCl. 2 mg+ Fenpiverinium Bromide 0.02mg/ml

Methocarbamol Injection 100mg/ml

Sodium Aurothiomalate Injection BP 50mg/ml

(Duplicate) Sodium Salicylate 20mg + Phenylbutazone 200mg Injection

Phenylbutazone Injection 200mg/ml

Piroxicam Injection 5mg/ml

Ketorolac Trometamol Injection 60mg/ml

Lysine Acetylsalicylate for Injection 0.9g/ Vial

Buprenorphine Injection 0.3mg/ml

Codeine Phosphate Injection 30mg/ml

Pentazocine Injection 30mg./ml

Pethidine Injection 50mg/ml

Tramadol Hydrochloride Injection 50mg/ml

(Duplicate) Pentazocine Lactate Injection IP 30mg

Nalbuphine Hydrochloride Injection 10mg/ml, 20mg/ml

Morphine Sulphate Injection 10mg./ml

Fentanyl Citrate Injection 50mcg/ml

Morphine Sulphate Injection IP 15mg./ml

Fentanyl Injection BP 100mcg/ml

Methadone Hydrochloride Injection 10mg/ml

Morphine Sulphate Injection 20mg./ml

Morphine Hydrochloride Injection 10mg/ml

Pentazocine Injection 30mg/ml

Xylazine Injection Vet. 2% (23.32mg/ml)

Xylazine Hydrochloride Injection 100mg/ml

Adalimumab Injection 40mg/0.8ml

Adalimumab Injection 10mg/0.2ml

Adalimumab Injection 20mg/0.4ml

Infliximab For Injection 100mg

Deltamethrin Solution Vet. 12.5mg

Amitraz Injection 12.50%

Cypermethrin Injection 600mg/ml

Ethyl Alcohol Solution 35%,70%, 95%

Bacteriostatic Water For Injection ( Benzyl Alcohol )

N/5 Saline Injection

Sterile Water For Injection

Solvent for Risperidone ER Microspheres for Injection 1ml (B)

Solvent for Docetaxel Injection Concentrate

Solvent for Risperidone ER Microspheres for Injection 1.5ml (B)

Solvent for Docetexel
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Alcohol solution 70%.96%

Solvent for Risperidone ER Microspheres for Injection 1.5ml (C)

Solvent for Risperidone ER Microspheres for Injection 1ml (C)

Distilled Water

Alcohol Liquid 900mg/ml  (90%)

Diluent of Decitabine for Injection

Diluent For Leuprolide Acetate Injection 3.75mg, 11.25mg

Bacteriostatic Water For Injection ( Thiomersal )

Boldenone 200 Injection

Boldenone Injection 100mg

Doxapram Hydrochloride Injection 20mg/ml

Citiolone Injection 50mg

Cerebrolysin Solution For Injection 215.2mg/ml

Hyaluronate Sodium inj.implant

Trimebutine Maleate Injection 50mg

Beractant Suspension for Injection  25mg/ml

Phosphocreatine For Injection 1GM

Phloroglucinol and Trimethylphloroglucinol Injection 40mg + 0.04mg/4ml

Vitamin D2 Injection 600000 IU

Arsenic Trioxide Injection 1mg/ml

Sodium Hyaluronate Injection 1.8% PFS

Fluorescein Injection 10%

Alglucosidase Alfa Powder for Concentrate Solution for Infusion 50mg

Bovine Lipid Extract Surfactant Injectable Suspension 27mg

Galsulfase Injection 1mg/ml

Poractant Alfa Injection 80mg/ml

Fluorescein Injection 20%

Vinpocetine Injection 10mg/ml

Sodium Tetradecyl Sulphate Injection 30mg/ml

Yohimbine Hydrochloride Injection 10mg/ml

Yohimbine Injection 6.25mg/ml

Methylergometrine Maleate Injection IP 0.5mg/ml

Methylergometrine Maleate Injection 0.125mg/ml

Ergometrine Injection 0.2mg/ml

Ergometrine Maleate Injection 0.25mg/ml

Methylergometrine Maleate Injection 0.2mg/ml

Ergometrine Injection 0.5mg/ml

Ergonovine Maleate Injection USP 0.20mg/ml

Methylergometrine Maleate Inj., Phytomenadione Inj. , Thiopental Sodium Inj. and 

Bupivacaine Hydrochloride Injection Combi Pack

Ergometrine and Oxytocin Injection 500 mcg. + 10 I.U./ ml.

Papaverine Hydrochloride Injection 40mg/ml

Sodium Nitroprusside for Injection 50mg
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Sodium Nitroprusside Intravenous Infusion BP

Isoxsuprine Hydrochloride Injection 5mg/ml

(Duplicate) SODIUM NITROPRUSSIATE 50MG/2ML INJ

Milrinone Injection 1mg/ml

Soyabean Casein Digest Medium  30mg/ml

Soyabean Casein Digest Medium 30mg/ml

Actovegin Injection 40mg/ml

LARGE VOLUME PARENTAL

Nutrient, Fluid replenisher

Dextrose Injection. 5%.,10% 25%    500ml & 1000ml

Sodium Chloride 0.9% & Dextrose 5% Injection. 500ml & 1000ml

Sodium Chloride 0.45% & Dextrose 5% Injection.  500ml

Fluid and electrolyte replenishe

Sodium chloride Injection 0 .9%   100ml,500ml & 1000ml

Sodium Chloride Injection. 0.45%  500ml

Ringer Lactate Injection.  500ml & 1000ml

Osmotic Diuretic

Mannitol Injection 10%.20%  100ml & 500ml

Nutrient & Fluid replenisher

Multiple electrolytes ‘P’ & Dextrose Injection.  500ml

Multiple electrolyte ‘G’ & Dextrose Injection.   500ml

Multiple Electrolyte ‘M’ & Dextrose Injection.  500ml

Multiple electrolytes ‘E’ & Dextrose Injection.  500ml

Antibacterials

Ciprofloxacin Injection.  100 ml

Ofloxacin Infusion          100 ml

Levofloxacin Infusion    100 ml

Gatifloxacin Infusion 4mg/ml   100 ml

Moxifloxacin Infusion    100 ml

Pefloxacin infusion 400mg/100ml  100 ml

Oxazolidinones

Linezolid I.V Injection.  300 ml

Antifungal

Fluconazole I.V. Injection  100 ml

Antiamoebic

Metronidazlole Injection.  100 ml

Ornidazole Infusion           100 ml

Antiprotozoal

Tinidazole I.V.Injection     400 ml

Analgesic; Antipyretic

Paracetamol I.V.                100 ml

Peritoneal Dialysis

Intra Peritoneal Dialysis Fluid 1.7%   1000 ml


